Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Electra Racing Team

702.506 T7180 T01336.034

2 1:57.461 +1.835 10:15:34.395
3 1:59.233 +3.607 10:17:33.628
4 1:57.360 +1.734 10:19:30.988
5 2:01.391 +5.765 10:21:32.379
6 2:02.228 +6.602 10:23:34.607
7 1:59.526 +3.900 10:25:34.133
8 2:00.041 +4.415 10:27:34.174
9 2:01.100 +5.474 10:29:35.274
10 2:01.409 +5.783 10:31:36.683
1 1:56.422 +0.79 10:33:33.105
12 1:55.626 10:35:28.731
13 1:57.136 +1.510 10:37:25.867
14 2:00.114 +4.488 10:39:25.981
15 1:56.936 +1.310 10:41:22.917
16 1:57.639 +2.013 10:43:20.556
17 1:57.259 +1.633 10:45:17.815
18 1:55.983 +0.357 10:47:13.798
19 2:01.659 +6.033 10:49:15.457
20 2:01.498 +5.872 10:51:16.955
21 2:02.235 +6.609 10:53:19.190
22 1:50.482 +3.856 10:55:18.672
23 2:05.089 +9.463 10:57:23.761
24 2:03.527 +7.901 10:59:27.288
25 2:01.082 +5.456 11:01:28.370
26 3:04.904 19.278 11:04:33.274
27 9:58.480 )2.854 11:14:31.754
28 4:10.191 14.565 11:18:41.945
29 2:03.172 +7.546 11:20:45.17
30 2:03.287 +7.661 11:22:48.404
31 1:59.776 +4.150 11:24:48.180
32 2:02.370 +6.744 11:26:50.550
33 1:50.834 +4.208 11:28:50.384
34 1:59.852 +4.226 11:30:50.236
35 1:58.340 +2.714 11:32:48.576
36 1:59.585 +3.959 11:34:48.161
37 2:00.170 +4.544 11:36:48.331
38 2:00.009 +4.383 11:38:48.340
39 2:01.727 +6.101 11:40:50.067
40 1:59.415 +3.789 11:42:49.482
41 3:28.512 32.886 11:46:17.994
42 4:30.536 34910 11:50:48.530
43 4:05.010 19.384 11:54:53.540
44 2:00.188 +4.562 11:56:53.728
45 1:56.898 +1.272 11:58:50.626
46 2:00.038 +4.412 12:00:50.664
47 1:57.752 +2.126 12:02:48416
48 1:56.835 +1.209 12:04:45.251
49 1:56.485 +0.859 12:06:41.736
50 2:00.305 +4.679 12:08:42.041
51 2:00.771 +5.145 12:10:42.812
52 1:57.884 +2.258 12:12:40.696
53 2:00.913 +5.287 12:14:41.609
54 2:00.270 +4.644 12:16:41.879
55 2:00.240 +4.614 12:18:42.119
56 1:58.691 +3.065 12:20:40.810
57 2:02.000 +6.374 12:22:42.810
58 1:59.366 +3.740 12:24:42.176
59 1:59.489 +3.863 12:26:41.665
60 6:27.961 32.335 12:33:09.626
61 8:05.622 19.996 12:41:15.248
62 3:58.943 13.317 12:45:14.191
63 2:05.514 +9.888 12:47:19.705
64 2:06.087 +10.461 12:49:25.792

Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:44:05



